PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20013825

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Vern Buchanan
Status: Member
State/District: FL16

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

Colorado ST Hlth Fac 5% 01/01/24 P 11/19/2019
[GS]

FILING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: BNY Mellon 5000

Massachusetts ST Sch 5% 2/15/26
[GS]

»n

11/18/2019

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: BNY Mellon 5000

Rockdale County Develop 5% P 11/19/2019
7/1/26 [GS]

FiLiNG Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: BNY Mellon 5000

UNIV Missippii MS 5% 10/01/24 P 11/19/2019
[GS]

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: BNY Mellon 5000

Vermont St Eductnl 4% 12/1/19 S 11/18/2019
[GS]

FILING StaTUs: New
SusHOLDING OF: BNY Mellon 5000

Notification Amount

Date

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

o BNY Mellon 5000
Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Vern Buchanan , 12/29/2019



